SRI SAIRAM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
Anekal, Bengaluru- 562 106

Transport Department

SSCE /Tran/2024-2025/ 03.04.2025

CIRCULAR

Sub: Transport Arrangement for on 05.04.2025 -Reg.

With reference to the above subject, our college buses will ply on

05.04.2025 Bus Routes S1, S2, S5 the Staffs are requested to board the above
mentioned route buses.

\

o\ g

PRINCIPAL

Copy to: Chairman, SSCE, Anekal
: Notice Board

: Office / Stores / PLM
: Trust Office, B’ lore

5\!50:7’7’(9 ﬂma/’”( sk SR Af/)a,mc,

\p

ey



ROUTE NO.S1

SL.No BOARDING POINT LAND MARK TIME
1 INAGARABHAVI CIRCLE 6.20.AM
2 INAYANDAHALLI JUNCTION 6.25.AM
3 |[VEERABHADRA NAGAR 6.27.AM
4  |HOSKERAHALLI 6.30.AM
S |DEVEGOWDA PETROL BUNK 6.50.AM
6  |SARAKKI SIGNAL 7.05.AM
7  [.DMARA 7.10.AM
8  |BILEKANAHALLI 7.13.AM
9 |AREKERE 7.15.AM
10 |HULIMAVU 7.17.AM
11  |GOTTIGERE 7.31.AM
12 |SHEREWOOD HIGH SCHOOL 7.33.AM
13 [KOLI FORM 7.36.AM
14 | KALKERE 7.37.AM
15 |BANNERUGHATTA 7.39.AM
16  |JIGANI Double Road 7.52.AM
17 |ANEKAL 8.10.AM
18 |SSCE 8.20.AM J
(4
DY?WY ) ém-){u} Komay
ph - Bugfsoous™

SO Ly i




ROUTE NO.C1

SL.No |BOARDING POINT LANDMARK TIME
1 SILK BOARD 7.05.AM
2 BOMMNAHALLI 7.07.AM
3 GAREBHAVIPALYA 7.10.AM
4 KUDULU GATE 7.11.AM
5 SINGASANDRA 7.14.AM
6 HOSA ROAD 7.16.AM
7 KONAPANA AGARAHARA 7.21.AM
8 CHANDAPURA 7.46.AM
9 ANEKAL 8.06.AM
10  |SSCE 8.20.AM

Drfver - Shafiar
- Qo35 109520y

Ph

shelian




ROUTE- S5

k__ﬂL{EOARDmc POINT LAND MARK | TIME (AM)
L\fl‘ 'ALUR 7‘_1'5'. AM
.2 BAGALURROAD Check post 7.30AM |
| 3 |KCCNAGAR 7.32 AM
4 NGGO COLONY 7.34.AM
| S |NEW BUSSTAND GRT 7.36 AM

6  TNSTC DEPO 7.38 AM

7 (CENTRAL EXCISE NEAR LAKE 7.40 AM

8  |GOVT. HOSPITAL 7.42 AM

9 RAILWAY STATION 7.45 AM

10  MATHIGIRI 7.50.AM

11 |POOVANAHALLI 8.00 AM

12 |DEVASTANA SUBMANGALA GATE | 8.05.AM

13  |GUDDANAHALLI 8.10 AM

14 [SSCE 8.15AM

Defuer - Shyeraf
ph - 3‘103,818'2'7’3

CXUS_Z/





{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

